OPDIV | CFDA Num CFDA Program Title Award Number Award Title Award Code | Budget Year ZIP Code

2013/ACF

2012|ACF

2012|/ACF

2012|ACF

2012|/ACF

2012|ACF

2012|ACF

2012|ACF

2012|ACF

2011/ACF

2011/ACF

2011|/ACF

2011/ACF

2011/ACF

2011/ACF

2011/ACF

2011 ACF

2011/ACF

2010/ ACF

2010/ACF

2010/ACF

2010/ACF

93563

93563

93563

93563

93563

93563

93563

93563

93563

93563

93563

93563

93563

93563

93563

93563

93563

93563

93563

93563

93563

93563

Child Support Enforcement (CSE) [NH
Child Support Enforcement (CSE) [NH
Child Support Enforcement (CSE) |[NH
Child Support Enforcement (CSE) [NH
Child Support Enforcement (CSE) [NH
Child Support Enforcement (CSE) [NH
Child Support Enforcement (CSE) [NH
Child Support Enforcement (CSE) [NH
Child Support Enforcement (CSE) [NH
Child Support Enforcement (CSE) [NH
Child Support Enforcement (CSE) [NH
Child Support Enforcement (CSE) [NH
Child Support Enforcement (CSE) [NH
Child Support Enforcement (CSE) [NH
Child Support Enforcement (CSE) [NH
Child Support Enforcement (CSE) [NH
Child Support Enforcement (CSE) [NH
Child Support Enforcement (CSE) |[NH
Child Support Enforcement (CSE) [NH
Child Support Enforcement (CSE) |[NH
Child Support Enforcement (CSE) [NH

Child Support Enforcement (CSE) |[NH

1304NH4005

1004NH4004

1204NH4005

1204NH4005

1204NH4005

1204NH4005

1204NH4005

1204NH4005

1204NH4005

0904NH4004

1104NH4004

1104NH4004

1104NH4004

1104NH4004

1104NH4004

1104NH4004

1104NH4004

1104NH4004

0804NH4004

1004NH4004

1004NH4004

1004NH4004

TAGGS Search Export

FY 2013 State Child Support |11

2010 OCSE

2012 OCSE

2012 OCSE

2012 OCSE

2012 OCSE

2012 OCSE

2012 OCSE

2012 OCSE

2009 OCSE

2011 OCSE

2011 OCSE

2011 OCSE

2011 OCSE

2011 OCSE

2011 OCSE

2011 OCSE

2011 OCSE

2008 OCSE

2010 OCSE

2010 OCSE

2010 OCSE

33

21

16

19

16

11

13

36

13

10

1

6/28/2013

12/9/2011

7/1/2012

4/5/2012

11/1/2011

6/4/2012

1/1/2012

10/1/2011

10/14/2011

12/21/2010

1/24/2011

12/9/2010

4/1/2011

8/1/2011

10/1/2010

4/26/2011

7/1/2011

1/1/2011

12/17/2009

4/1/2010

1/1/2010

10/1/2009

NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN
SERVICES
NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN
SERVICES
NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN
SERVICES
NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN
SERVICES
NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN
SERVICES
NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN
SERVICES
NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN
SERVICES
NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN
SERVICES
NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN
SERVICES
NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN
SERVICES
NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN
SERVICES
NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN
SERVICES
NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN
SERVICES
NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN
SERVICES
NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN
SERVICES
NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN
SERVICES
NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN
SERVICES
NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN
SERVICES
NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN
SERVICES
NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN
SERVICES
NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN
SERVICES

NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN
SERVICES
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03301-6510

03301-6510

03301-6510

03301-6510

03301-6510

03301-6510

03301-6510

03301-6510

03301-6510

03301-6510

03301-6510

03301-6510

03301-6510

03301-6510

03301-6510

03301-6510

03301-6510

03301-6510

03301-6510

03301-6510

03301-6510

03301-6510

$2,861,699
$333,474
$1,177,774
$2,883,109
-$340,878
$288,297
$3,732,590
$2,426,270
-$805
-$214,355
$526,836
$19,278
$2,741,900
-$330,600
$2,801,070
$100,989
$2,607,384
$2,874,549
$111,309
$3,060,480
$2,936,161

$3,198,572
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Data FY |OPDIV  CFDA Num

CFDA Program Title

State | Award Number

Award Title

TAGGS Search Export

Award Code

Action Date

Recipient Name

ZIP Code

Award Amount

2010|ACF (93563 |Child Support Enforcement (CSE) [NH |1004NH4004 2010 OCSE 19 4nopoto (N1 ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN 3306510 5494863
2010/ACF 93563 Child Support Enforcement (CSE) [NH |1004NH4004 2010 OCSE 2 7/1/2010 EEIRSVTI(?EESP ARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN |35, ¢510| 2 731,202
2010/ACF 193563 Child Support Enforcement (CSE) [NH |1004NH4004 2010 OCSE 1 35010 N0 ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN 9330, 6510 5806982
2010/ACF 93563 Child Support Enforcement (CSE) [NH |1004NH4004 2010 OCSE 4 11/23/2009 EIEIRSVTISIESP ANIDAIENLEQIT LA N e UL e en $205,973
2010 ACF 93563 Child Support Enforcement (CSE) [NH |1004NH4004 2010 OCSE 26 8/6/2010 I;gg;gfsp CIRASTENRORTE I NN rrermmee -$322,996
2009ACF 93563 |Child Support Enforcement (CSE) NH |0704NH4004 2007 OCSE 29 12902008 | §E ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN 33, 6519 $7,775
2009 ACF 93563 Child Support Enforcement (CSE) [NH |0804NH4004 2008 OCSE 35 4/22/2009 IS‘I]I;RE,TI(?]?SP ARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN |35, 51 $767,700
2009ACF 93563 |Child Support Enforcement (CSE) NH |0904NH4004 2009 OCSE 4 1152000 NE ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN o330, 6510 52,608,577
2009 ACF 93563 Child Support Enforcement (CSE) [NH |0904NH4004 2009 OCSE 12 4/9/2009 IS‘ER%,TI?]?SP ARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN |35, 651 $239,149
2009ACF 93563 |Child Support Enforcement (CSE) NH |0904NH4004 2009 OCSE 24 7162009 | NHST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN 63306510 $380,904
2009 ACF 93563 Child Support Enforcement (CSE) [NH |0904NH4004 2009 OCSE 1 10/1/2008 IS‘IER%TI&ESP ARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN 3301 6510 $2,086,422
2009ACF 93563 |Child Support Enforcement (CSE) NH |0904NH4004 2009 OCSE 21 712009 NHST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN 03301 6510 52,928,192
2009 ACF 93563 Child Support Enforcement (CSE) [NH |0904NHA4004 2009 OCSE 27 9/25/2009 I;EIR%TI&E;’ ARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN |35, 651 $700,000
2009/ACF 93563 Child Support Enforcement (CSE) NH |0904NH4004 2009 OCSE 1 41200 NHST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN 93301 6510 $2,199.549
2009 ACF 93563 Child Support Enforcement (CSE) [NH |0904NH4004 2009 OCSE 10 3/26/2009 IS‘IEIR%TISEESP ARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN |35, 651 $71,040
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