TAGGS Search Export

Data FY	OPDIV	CFDA Num	CFDA Program Title State	Award Number	Award Title	Award Code	Budget Year	Action Date	Recipient Name	ZIP Code	Award Amount
2013	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE) NH	1304NH4005	FY 2013 State Child Support	11	1	6/28/2013	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	03301-6510	\$2,861,699
2012	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE) NH	1004NH4004	2010 OCSE	33	1	12/9/2011	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	03301-6510	\$333,474
2012	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE) NH	1204NH4005	2012 OCSE	21	1	7/1/2012	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	03301-6510	\$1,177,774
2012	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE) NH	1204NH4005	2012 OCSE	16	1	4/5/2012	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	03301-6510	\$2,883,109
2012	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE) NH	1204NH4005	2012 OCSE	4	1	11/1/2011	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	03301-6510	-\$340,878
2012	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE) NH	1204NH4005	2012 OCSE	19	1	6/4/2012	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	03301-6510	\$288,297
2012	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE) NH	1204NH4005	2012 OCSE	7	1	1/1/2012	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	03301-6510	\$3,732,590
2012	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE) NH	1204NH4005	2012 OCSE	1	1	10/1/2011	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	03301-6510	\$2,426,270
2012	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE) NH	1204NH4005	2012 OCSE	3	1	10/14/2011	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	03301-6510	-\$805
2011	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE) NH	0904NH4004	2009 OCSE	44	1	12/21/2010	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	03301-6510	-\$214,355
2011	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE) NH	1104NH4004	2011 OCSE	5	1	1/24/2011	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	03301-6510	\$526,836
2011	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE) NH	1104NH4004	2011 OCSE	2	1	12/9/2010	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	03301-6510	\$19,278
2011	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE) NH	1104NH4004	2011 OCSE	9	1	4/1/2011	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	03301-6510	\$2,741,900
2011	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE) NH	1104NH4004	2011 OCSE	16	1	8/1/2011	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	03301-6510	-\$330,600
2011	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE) NH	1104NH4004	2011 OCSE	1	1	10/1/2010	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	03301-6510	\$2,801,070
2011	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE) NH	1104NH4004	2011 OCSE	11	1	4/26/2011	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	03301-6510	\$100,989
2011	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE) NH	1104NH4004	2011 OCSE	13	1	7/1/2011	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	03301-6510	\$2,607,384
2011	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE) NH	1104NH4004	2011 OCSE	3	1	1/1/2011	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	03301-6510	\$2,874,549
2010	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE) NH	0804NH4004	2008 OCSE	<mark>36</mark>	1	12/17/2009	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	03301-6510	\$111,309
2010	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE) NH	1004NH4004	2010 OCSE	13	1	4/1/2010	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	03301-6510	\$3,060,480
2010	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE) NH	1004NH4004	2010 OCSE	10	1	1/1/2010	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	03301-6510	\$2,936,161
2010	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE) NH	1004NH4004	2010 OCSE	2	1	10/1/2009	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	03301-6510	\$3,198,572

TAGGS Search Export

Data FY	OPDIV	CFDA Num	CFDA Program Title	State	Award Number	Award Title	Award Code	Budget Year	Action Date	Recipient Name	ZIP Code	Award Amount
2010	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE)	NH	1004NH4004	2010 OCSE	19	1	4/29/2010	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	03301-6510	-\$494,863
2010	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE)	NH	1004NH4004	2010 OCSE	24	1	7/1/2010	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	03301-6510	\$2,731,202
2010	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE)	NH	1004NH4004	2010 OCSE	11	1	3/5/2010	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	03301-6510	-\$806,982
2010	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE)	NH	1004NH4004	2010 OCSE	4	1	11/23/2009	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	03301-6510	\$205,973
2010	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE)	NH	1004NH4004	2010 OCSE	26	1	8/6/2010	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES		-\$322,996
2009	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE)	NH	0704NH4004	2007 OCSE	29	1	12/9/2008	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES		-\$7,775
2009	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE)	NH	0804NH4004	2008 OCSE	35	1	4/22/2009	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES		\$767,700
2009	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE)	NH	0904NH4004	2009 OCSE	4	1	1/5/2009	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES		\$2,698,577
2009	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE)	NH	0904NH4004	2009 OCSE	12	1	4/9/2009	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES		\$239,149
2009	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE)	NH	0904NH4004	2009 OCSE	24	1	7/16/2009	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES		\$380,904
2009	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE)	NH	0904NH4004	2009 OCSE	1	1	10/1/2008	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	03301-6510	\$2,086,422
2009	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE)	NH	0904NH4004	2009 OCSE	21	1	7/1/2009	SERVICES	03301-6510	\$2,928,192
2009	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE)	NH	0904NH4004	2009 OCSE	27	1	9/25/2009	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES		\$700,000
2009	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE)	NH	0904NH4004	2009 OCSE	11	1	4/1/2009	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	03301-6510	\$2,199,549
2009	ACF	93563	Child Support Enforcement (CSE)	NH	0904NH4004	2009 OCSE	10	1	3/26/2009	NH ST DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH & HUMAN SERVICES	03301-6510	\$71,040